SIJI ROAD  CHENGXI STREET, Yiwu City, Jinhua, China (Zhejiang)
 pilot free trade zone

FROM: LA to ShangHai

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME
QUANTITY
(CARTONS)

AMOUNT  
(US$)

1 NUTRIAGE Liver Care&Detox 35 US$94,157.75

2 SOIOIC HIRUPEPTIDE&OLIVE 38 US$106,228.31

TOTAL 73 US$200,386.06

US DOLLARS TWO HUNDRED THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY SIX AND CENTS SIX ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC